
Georgia Date:

User: 01049457 Department of Transportation Page 1 of 3

Pay Period: 01/01/2020

to 01/22/2020

Rpt-ID: RCPESPRJ

Contract ID: B1CBA1901159-0 

Estimate Summary By Project

Estimate Number: 0007

01/22/2020

Contract Location: Time Allowed:

 I-16/SR 404 BEG EAST OF SR 29 AND  EXT TO THE CANDLER CO LI

 

Contractor:

PEEK PAVEMENT MARKING, LLC Date Let:

P. O. BOX 7337 Date Awarded:

 Date Contract Executed:

 Date Notice to Proceed:

COLUMBUS GA 31908-7337 Date Work Began:

Phone: (706)563-5867 Date Time Stopped:

Date Accepted:

HARTFORD ACCIDENT AND INDEMNITY COMPANY

03/22/2019

03/22/2019

05/13/2019

05/14/2019

07/22/2019

00/00/0000

00/00/0000

291 Days

02/28/2020Adjusted Completion Date:Escrow Agent:

Surety Co:

District: 2    Area: 03   

Elapsed Calender Days:

Percent Time: 87.29

254 Days

Current Contract Amount

Original Contract Amount

Funds Available

Percent Complete

$2,337,852.40

$2,327,292.40

$11,915.69

99.49%

Counties:

Emanuel Treutlen

Project 
Number

Current 
Project Amount

Original
Project Amount

Project
Funds Available

Project
Payable

Percent
Complete

M005929      $2,337,852.40 $2,327,292.40 $11,915.69 99.49% $24,255.00

_
________________________________________________________________________

Chief Engineer



Georgia Date:

User: 01049457 Department of Transportation Page 2 of 3

Pay Period: 01/01/2020

to 01/22/2020

Rpt-ID: RCPESPRJ

Contract ID: B1CBA1901159-0 

Estimate Summary By Project

Estimate Number: 0007

01/22/2020

Project Number: M005929      I-16/SR 404 - PAVEMENT MARKING UPGRADES

 

M005929                       Federal State Project Number:

Total to Date Prev to Date This Estimate

Participating $1,860,749.37 $1,841,345.37 $19,404.00

Non-Participating $465,187.34 $460,336.34 $4,851.00

Total Earnings $2,325,936.71 $2,301,681.71 $24,255.00

Stockpiled Materials $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Gross Earnings $2,325,936.71 $2,301,681.71 $24,255.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Other Adjustments $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Retainage $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Escrow Amount $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Securities Encumbered $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Liq Dam/Incent/Disincent $0.00

Total: $2,325,936.71 $2,301,681.71

Payment Adjustment 1

Payment Adjustment 2

Payment Adjustment 3

Total Payable: $24,255.00

$0.00$0.00



Georgia Date:

User: 01049457 Department of Transportation Page 3 of 3

Pay Period: 01/01/2020

to 01/22/2020

Rpt-ID: RCPESPRJ

Contract ID: B1CBA1901159-0 

Estimate Summary By Project

Estimate Number: 0007

01/22/2020

Project Number M005929      

Amount
This

PeriodUnits

Auth Qty

Unit Price

Prev Qty

Qty This Period

Qty To Date

Cumulative
AmountLIN Item Code

Item Description 1

Item Description 2

Supplemental Description 1

Supplemental Description 2

Category Number: 0011 No Category

0060 654-1003     RAISED PVMT MARKERS TP 3 EA  7,700.000 3,604.000

 5.000 4,851.000

 

 

8,455.000 $24,255.00 $42,275.00

Category Amount: $24,255.00 $42,275.00

Project Total Amount: $24,255.00 $2,325,936.71


